DEMI-FINALE

SIMPLE 1
KUNZ

SIMPLE 2
PETZKE

DOUBLE
BEY
ROSENBERG

POURSUITE
BEY
ROSENBERG
KUNZ
PETZKE

EQUIPE Allemagne
POINTS

B2
104

B3
120

B3
99

B3 122

Italie BAT

SIMPLE 1
GIACHETTI

SIMPLE 2
CAVAZZANA

DOUBLE
VECCHIONE
CIFALA

POURSUITE
VECCHIONE
CAVAZZANA
GIACHETTI
CIFALA

EQUIPE Italie
POINTS

B2

120
B3

119
B3

120
B3 200

Allemagne




